
Cal Club Baseball 2020 Schedule

Date Day Opponent Location Time

Feb. 9 Sunday Menlo College (JV) Pittsburg, CA 10:00 AM

Feb. 9 Sunday Menlo College (JV) Pittsburg, CA 12:30 PM

Feb. 15 Saturday UCLA Los Angeles, CA 10:00 AM

Feb. 15 Saturday UCLA Los Angeles, CA 12:30 PM

Feb. 16 Sunday UCLA Los Angeles, CA 11:00 AM

Feb. 22 Saturday Sonoma State* Sonoma, CA 10:00 AM

Feb. 22 Saturday Sonoma State* Sonoma, CA 12:30 PM

Feb. 23 Sunday Sonoma State* Sonoma, CA 11:00 AM

Feb. 28 Friday UC Davis* Berkeley, CA 7:30 PM

Feb. 29 Saturday UC Davis* Berkeley, CA 10:00 AM

Feb. 29 Saturday UC Davis* Berkeley, CA 12:30 PM

Mar. 7 Saturday USC Pittsburg, CA 10:00 AM

Mar. 7 Saturday USC Pittsburg, CA 12:30 PM

Mar. 8 Sunday USC Pittsburg, CA 10:00 AM

Mar. 14 Saturday San Jose State* Berkeley, CA 10:00 AM

Mar. 14 Saturday San Jose State* Berkeley, CA 12:30 PM

Mar. 15 Sunday San Jose State* Berkeley, CA 11:00 AM

Apr. 4 Saturday Sacramento State Pittsburg, CA 10:00 AM

Apr. 4 Saturday Sacramento State Pittsburg, CA 12:30 PM

Apr. 5 Sunday Sacramento State Pittsburg, CA 11:00 AM

Apr. 10 Friday Chico State* Berkeley, CA 7:30 PM

Apr. 11 Saturday Chico State* Berkeley, CA 10:00 AM

Apr. 11 Saturday Chico State* Berkeley, CA 12:30 PM

Apr. 18 Saturday Nevada* Reno, NV 1:00 PM

Apr. 18 Saturday Nevada* Reno, NV 3:30 PM

Apr. 19 Sunday Nevada* Reno, NV 10:00 AM

Game Times Subject To Change | Pittsburg Home Games @ Pittsburg City Park | Berkeley Home Games @ Evans Diamond | * Denotes SoPac-North Conference Games


